AEI;ESSDFHES [Remote Controle and Components] ¥ Remote Contral-D TS, Single Handle/Conzole(10 Fin Data Cable] b
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
777704 4| REMOTE COMTROL, Single Handl| 1
- A7F77RA B|REMOTE COMTROL, Single Handl| 1
1 aryra1als| HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, [Left-Singl |1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
1 a77ra1Aa06| HAMDLE ASSEMEBLY, [Left-Singl |1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
2 BFT7ATTON CAP KIT, Handle [Chrome] 1 Usze on 877741405
2 BFTTATTORZ CAF KIT, Handle [Black) 1 Use on 8777414068
3 10 av7yhE 40 SCREW, (M4 = 40] 1
! 28313402 HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, [Left-Mo T|1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
] a77T4ET CAP EIT. Handle [Black) 1
f 10 a777RE 20 SCREW, (M4 = 20] 1
7 a7 BFvTal EMBLEM, Mercury 1
a2 10 A7F7ED 30| SCREW, (M3 x 30 1
9 BF7YR2T01| COVER, Side [Chrome 'with Gazk|1
10 87772448020 MODULE ASSEMEBLY, Housing |1
11 10 40038 45 SCREW, [ME = 45) 1
12 12 29245 WASHER, [.281 =« 500 = 0860] (1
13 g2 aviiae SEMSOR, Throttle/S hift 1
14 23 vy MYLIMER, Flanged 1
15 M55 MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plate |1
16 10 a7TTRE 10 SCREW, (M4 =210) 2
17 BFFFa1TOl| COVER, Top [Chrome 'With Gask |1
18 ar 281192701 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY 1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
19 8777e3T0 | COVER, Side [Chrome 'with Gazk|1
20 10 40088110 SCREW, [ME =« 110) 2
21 23 B81706| SPACER 2
22 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, BRACK |1
23 10 8777R916| SCREW, [MB % 1E] 4
24 10 aviied| SCREW, (M4 = 20) 4
25 a7 196740 2| SWATCH/ALANYARD KIT, Stop |1
26 10 18303 SCREW, [180-16 » 1.750) 2
27 ar 1967441 SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Lanyard |1
28 213679 ADAPTER, Switch Aszembly |1
29 1831 CLAMP, Mounting 1
30 12 24676 WASHER, [ 200 % 440 1 032 (2
Kl 11 E3219 HUT, [#10-32] 4
33 10 32866 SCREMWY, [#10-32 « 2.00] 2
M 7146 RETAIMER 1
] a4 1114894 3 CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
5705 36 155200054 LANYARD ASSEMBLY 1 [Quickzilver Brand) -




